
ANSONIA

Matt Sutter  (7th-12th) & CTC
matt.sutter@ansoniaschools.org

ext. 2117
937-659-9058 direct line
Jessica Riffle - Secretary

jessica.riffle@ansoniaschools.org
ext. 2100

ARCANUM-BUTLER
2011 Trojan Avenue
Arcanum, OH  45304

937-692-5174
937-692-8865 Fax

Beth Kessler (9th-12th) & CTC
beth_kessler@arcanum-butler.k12.oh.us

ext. 1308
Deanna Monnin - Secretary

deanna_monnin@arcanum-butler.k12.oh.us
ext. 1309

BETHEL
7490 South State Route 201

Tipp City, OH 45371
937-845-9487

937-845-0592 Fax

Molly Weideman (A-K) & CTC
 WeidemanM@blsk12.org

ext. 5131
Katherine Bourelle (L-Z)
BourelleK@blsk12.org

ext. 5130
Shannon Montgomery - Principal Secretary

montgomerys@blsk12.org
ext. 5701

BROOKVILLE
1 Blue Pride Drive

Brookville, OH  45309
937-833-6761

937-833-6302 Fax

Anna Duckro (10th-12th) & CTC
duckroa@brookvilleschools.org

 ext. 2139
Sherri Spangler (7th-9th)

 spanglers@brookvilleschools.org
ext. 2141

Heidi Etter - Secretary
etterh@brookvilleschools.org

ext. 2133

CARLISLE
250 Jamaica Road
Carlisle, OH  45005

937-746-4481
937-746-6578 Fax

Dan Turner, MS Principal - CTC Liaison
dan.turner@carlisleindians.org
Heather Allison (10-12) & CTC

heather.allison@carlisleindians.org
ext. 420

Julia Jackson (7-9) helps with CTC stuff
julia.jackson@carlisleindians.org

Ashley Baker - Secretary
ashley.baker@carlisleindians.org

ext. 422

EATON
600 Hillcrest Drive
Eaton, OH  45320

937-456-1141
937-456-1143 Fax

MeLeah Perry (11th-12th) & CTC
mperry@eaton.k12.oh.us

 ext. 4315
Shealan McAlister (9th-10th) 
 smcalister@eaton.k12.oh.us

 ext. 4316
Theresa Patterson - Secretary
tpatterson@eaton.k12.oh.us

ext. 4314

FRANKLIN MONROE
8591 Oaks Rd.

Arcanum, OH  45304
937-947-1328

937-947-1371 Fax

Chase Clark (7th-12th) & CTC
chase.clark@fmlsd.org

 ext. 2003
Angie Baker - Secretary
angie.baker@fmlsd.org

JEFFERSON
2701 South Union Road

Dayton, OH  45418
937-835-5691

937-835-5995 Fax

Stacey Cavanaugh - Counselor
scavanaugh@jeffersontwp.k12.oh.us

Shalonda Harden - Secretary
sharden@jeffersontwp.k12.oh.us
Ebony Robinson - Principal Sect.

erobinson@jeffersontwp.k12.oh.us
ext. 2

MIAMI EAST
3925 North State Route 589

Casstown, OH  45312
937-335-7070

937-440-9581 Fax

Matt Rutledge (11th &12th) & CTC
mrutledge@miamieast.k12.oh.us

ext. 3009
Betsy Seger (9th & 10th) 

 bseger@miamieast.k12.oh.us
ext. 3008

Cyndi Rose - Secretary
crose@miamieast.k12.oh.us

MIAMISBURG
1860 Belvo Road

Miamisburg, OH  45342
937-866-0771

937-865-5277 Fax

Karen Newkirk (E-K) & CTC
knewkirk@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

ext. 1023
Sarah Snyder (A-D)

ssnyder@miamisburg.k12.oh.us
 ext. 1022

Zach Myers (L-R)
 zmyers@miamisburg.k12.oh.us

 ext. 1024
Melissa Risner (S-Z)

 mrisner@miamisburg.k12.oh.us
ext. 1025

Gena Orwick - Secretary
gorwick@miamisburg.k12.oh.us 

ext. 1021
Amy Wolf - Secretary

awolf@miamisburg.k12.oh.us
ext. 1020

MILTON-UNION
7640 Milton-Potsdam Rd.
West Milton, OH  45383

937-884-7940
937-884-7941 Fax

Abby Kurtz (9th-12th) A-K
 kurtza@muschools.com

937-884-7951
Ben Moore (9th-12th) L-Z
mooreb@muschools.com

937-884-7952
Jordan Ross - Secretary
rossj@muschools.com

937-884-7950

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY
10480 Staudt Rd.

Union City, OH  45390
937-968-4464

937-968-3434 Fax

Andrea Howard (7th-12th) & CTC
andrea_howard@mississinawa.org

 ext. 2010
Roxanne Stocksdale - Secretary

roxanne_stocksdale@mississinawa.org
937-899-0235

NATIONAL TRAIL
6940 Oxford-Gettysburg Rd.

New Paris, OH  45347
937-437-3333

937-437-8270 Fax

Saharra Williamson (9th-12th) & CTC
swilliamson@nationaltrail.us

ext. 1204
Jean Brower - Secretary
jbrower@nationaltrail.us

ext. 1202

NEW LEBANON (DIXIE)
300 South Fuls Road

New Lebanon, OH  45345
937-687-1366

937-687-7074 Fax

Tabitha Justice (9th-12th) & CTC
tjustice@newlebanonschools.org

ext. 411
Deb Teater - Secretary

dteater@newlebanonschools.org
ext. 400

NORTHMONT
4916 National Rd.

Clayton, OH  45315
937-832-6000

937-832-6038 Fax

Jennifer Howard (Sj-Z)  & CTC
jennifer.howard@northmontschools.net

937-832-6022
Taylor Jackson (A-Da)

taylor.jackson@northmontschools.net
937-832-6021

Amy Peters (Db-H)
 apeters@northmontschools.net

937-832-6019
Erica Marsden (I-M)

emarsden@northmontschools.net
937-832-6018

Rich Sommer (N-Si) Dept. Chair
 rsommer@northmontschools.net

937-832-6023
Nikki Adams - Dept. Secretary

nadams@northmontschools.net
937-832-6014

Susan Webb - Special ED Supervisor
swebb@northmontschools.net

937-832-6545



NORTHRIDGE
2011 Timber Lane
Dayton, OH  45414

937-275-7469
937-274-5779 Fax

Trish Engle 
tengle@northridgeschools.org

 ext. 2216
Dawn Ball - Secretary

dball@northridgeschools.org
ext. 2009

PREBLE-SHAWNEE
5495 Somers-Gratis Rd.

Camden, OH  45311
937-787-3541

937-787-3664 Fax

Rich Godfrey (10th (A-K) -12th) & CTC
godfreyr@psarrows.com 

ext. 2007
Ami Stevenson (8th-10th L-Z)
stevensona@psarrows.com

 ext. 2008
Ruth Lucas - Secretary
lucasr@psarrows.com

ext. 2009

TIPPECANOE
615 E. Kessler-Cowlesville Rd.

Tipp City, OH  45371
937-667-8448

937-667-8444 Fax

Rachel Everhart (A-F)
reverhart@tippcity.k12.oh.us

937-669-6367
Christine Baker (G-O) 

 cbaker@tippcity.k12.oh.us 
937-669-6365

Kelly Smith (P-Z) 
ksmith@tippcity.k12.oh.us

937-669-6369
Tracey Gaier - Secretary
tgaier@tippcity.k12.oh.us

937-669-6366

TRI-COUNTY NORTH
436 N. Commerce Street

Lewisburg, OH  45338
937-962-2675

937-833-4860 Fax

Rainy Rohlfs (9th-12th) & CTC
raiann.rohlfs@tcnschools.org

 ext. 2020
Deanna Goehring - Secretary

Deanna.Goehring@tcnschools.org
ext. 2001

TRI-VILLAGE
P.O. Box 31

315 S. Main St.
New Madison, OH  45346

937-996-1511
937-996-0307 Fax

Annette Black (K-12th) & CTC
annette_black@tri-village.k12.oh.us

ext. 1210
Cheryl Purdy - Secretary

cheryl_purdy@tri-village.k12.oh.us
ext. 1209

TROTWOOD-MADISON
4440 N. Union Road
Trotwood, OH  45426

937-854-3050
937-854-0112 Fax

Mya Hague (9th-12th S-Z) (Lead Counselor)
myahague@trotwood.k12.oh.us

 ext. 2307
Sharon Jones (9th-12th K-R) & CTC
sharonbjones@trotwood.k12.oh.us

 ext. 2011
Rheanna Parrish (9th-12th D-J)

 rheannaparrish@trotwood.k12.oh.us
 ext. 2012

Heather Brock (9th-12th A-C) 
 heatherbrock@trotwood.k12.oh.us

 ext 2010
Dion Miller - secretary

dionmiller@trotwood.k12.oh.us
ext. 2304

TWIN VALLEY SOUTH
100 Education Drive

West Alexandria, OH  45381
937-839-4693 

937-839-4898 fax

Rebecca Whitesel (9th-12th) & CTC
rwhitesel@tvs.k12.oh.us

ext. 303
Erin Utsinger - Enrollment
eutsinger@tvs.k12.oh.us

937-839-4693

VALLEY VIEW
6027 Farmersville-Germantown Rd.

Germantown, OH  45327
937-855-4116

937-855-4739 Fax

Ashlee Douglas (9th-10th) & CTC
ashlee.douglas@valleyview.k12.oh.us

 ext. 1004
Heather Keating (11th-12th)

 heather.keating@valleyview.k12.oh.us
ext. 1010

Debbie Landis - Secretary
debbie.landis@valleyview.k12.oh.us

ext. 1019

VANDALIA-BUTLER
600 South Dixie Drive
Vandalia, OH  45377

937-415-6300
937-415-6435 Fax

Mark Peck (A-G) & CTC
mark.peck@vbcsd.com

937-415-6311
Jennifer Donovan (O-Z) 

 jennifer.donovan@vbcsd.com 
937-415-6310

Emily Rasor (H-N)
Emily.Rasor@vbcsd.com

937-415-6313
Cindy Snyder - Secretary
cindy.snyder@vbcsd.com

937-415-6309

VERSAILLES
280 Marker Road

Versailles, OH  45380
937-526-4427

937-526-4356 Fax

Hollie Ahrens (9th-12th) & CTC
hollie.ahrens@vtigers.org

ext. 3002
Kim Borchers - Secretary
kim.borchers@vtigers.org

ext. 3003

WAYNE
5400 Chambersburg Rd.

Huber Heights, OH  45424
937-233-6431

937-237-1171 Fax

Jennifer Davis (Sh-Z) & CTC
jennifer.davis@myhhcs.org 

ext. 72110
Josalyn Coaston (He-McC) & CTC

 josalyn.coaston@myhhcs.org 
 ext. 72114

Kelly Bolin (Cor-Ha)
 kelly.bolin@myhhcs.org

 ext. 72109
Brenda Abels (A-Coo)

 brenda.abels@myhhcs.org
 ext. 72112

Toni Gore (McD-Se)
 toni.gore@myhhcs.org 

 ext. 72113
Beth Johnson - Secretary

beth.johnson@myhhcs.org
ext. 72124

WEST CARROLLTON
5833 Student Street

West Carrollton, OH  45449
937-859-5121

937-859-2774 Fax

Brittany Brown (9th-12th, A-F)
brbrown@wcsd.k12.oh.us

ext. 8891
Kelli Sanders (9th-12th, G-M)
ksanders@wcsd.k12.oh.us

 ext. 8830
Tricia McGinnis (9th-12th, N-Z) & CTC

tmcginnis@wcsd.k12.oh.us
ext. 3781

Melissa Fields - Secretary
mfields@wcsd.k12.oh.us

ext. 8822
Angi Cotter - Enrollment Specialist

acotter@wcsd.k12.oh.us
ext.1100

Miami Valley Youth Connections
(Alternative School)

Now located on MVCTC Main Campus
6800 Hoke Rd.

Englewood, OH  45315

Ray Caruthers - Director
rcaruthers@mvctc.com

937-854-6081
Tracy Hetrick - Counselor

thetrick@mvctc.com
937-854-6355

Lisa Cruea - Secretary
lcruea@mvctc.com

937-854 - 6298

OUT-OF-DISTRICT SCHOOLS



BRADFORD HIGH SCHOOL
750 Railroad Ave.

Bradford, OH  45308
937-448-2770

937-375-9313 Fax

Wendy Ray - Counselor
wray@bradford.k12.oh.us

937-448-2719
Amy Gade - Secretary

agade@bradford.k12.oh.us
ext. 1100

CENTERVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
500 E Franklin St.

Centerville, OH 45458

Marion Delatore - Guidance Chair
marion.delatore@centerville.k12.oh.us

937-439-3517
Mona Romer - Secretary

Mona.romer@centerville.k12.oh.us
937-439-3506

CHAMINADE-JULIENNE (NPCJ)
505 South Ludlow Street

Dayton, OH  45402
937-461-3740

937-461-6256 Fax

Jama Badinghaus - jbadinghaus@cjeagles.org
ext. 204

Lauren Tilton - ltilton@cjeagles.org
ext. 215

Peyton Keys - pkeys@cjeagles.org
ext. 207

Kate Elder - Admin. Assistant 
kelder@cjeagles.org

ext. 243

COVINGTON (CVHS)
807 Chestnut Street

Covington, OH  45318
937-473-2249

937-473-3730 Fax

Laura Ayres 
ayresl@covingtonk12.org    

937-473-2856
Nicole Crawford

crawfordn@covingtonk12.org
937-473-2856

Amy Mitchell - Secretary
mitchella@covingtonk12.org

GREENVILLE HIGH SCHOOL (GVHS)
100 Green Wave Way
Greenville, OH  45331

937-548-4188
937-548-3082 fax

Rebecca Curtis (A-K) 
rcurtis@gcswave.com   

ext. 1006     
Karla Holzapfel (L-Z)

kholzapfel@gcswave.com
ext. 1005

Chris Boroff - Secretary
cboroff@gcswave.com

ext. 1004

HORIZON SCIENCE ACADEMY 
250 Shoup Mill Rd.
Dayton, OH  45415

937-281-1480
937-281-1481 Fax

Kassandra Leach
k.leach@horizondayton.org

ext. 126

MEADOWDALE (MEAD)
3873 Whitestone Court

Dayton, OH  45416
937-542-7030

937-542-7031 Fax

Taiyisha Foward
taifoward@daytonpublic.com

ext. 7060

NEWTON 
201 North Long Street

Pleasant Hill, OH  45359
937-676-2002

Emily McIntyre - Counselor
emily_mcintyre@newton.k12.oh.us 

ext. 1006
MaryJo Prickett - Admin. Assistant
maryjo_prickett@newton.k12.oh.us

ext. 1005

SOUTHEASTERN HIGH SCHOOL
195 E. Jamestown St.

South Charleston, OH  45369
937-462-8308

Nick Banion - Counselor
nbanion@sels.us

ext. 2260

STEBBINS HIGH SCHOOL
1900 Harshman Rd.
Dayton, OH  45424

937-237-4250

 Sarah Miller (9-12, A-F)
sarah.miller@madriverschools.org

ext. 7187
Bernie Gearon (9-12, G-N)

Bernie.gearon@madriverschools.org
ext. 7183

THURGOOD MARSHALL (THUR)
4447 Hoover Rd.

Dayton, OH  45417
937-542-6610

937-542-6611 Fax

Stacia Burlong (11th & 12th) 
sburlong@daytonpublic.com

937-542-6655

TROY (TRHS)
151 W. Staunton Road

Troy, OH  45373
937-332-6710

937-332-6738 Fax

Paul Delwiche - CTC
delwiche-p@troy.k12.oh.us

937-332-6049
Aaron Gibbons

gibbons-a@troy.k12.oh.us
937-332-6048

Mrs. Schreiber - secretary 
schreiber-c@troy.k12.oh.us

937-332-6087

TROY CHRISTIAN HIGH SCHOOL (TCHS)
700 S. Dorset Rd.
Troy, OH  45373
937-339-5692

937-335-6258 Fax

Steven Peterson - Counselor
speterson@tcmail.org 

Matt Roswell - Scheduling & Testing Cord.
mroswell@tcmail.org 


